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Pos.

Nom / Name
CHRISTENER Fabrice
FUHRER Ivo

BOVEY Frederic
KULL Robin
ALPSTAG Mario
ALVES Eric
MOUSSON Mickaél
ETTER Daniel
VOEGTLIN Patrice
KOHLER Philippe
MARMIER Patrick
COSTE Bernard
BLONDIN Dominique
LACHAT Sébastien
LACAN Gaétan-Patrick
BAILLY Yvan
GUILLOD Joél
GALLAND Gilles
BLONDIN Jean-Francois
BUCHS Olivier
THIERRIN Olivier
AVERSENG Christian
BRUALLA Michel
BASSO Bernard
VEILLARD Philippe
VARGAS HEEREN Antoni
LACHAT Frédérc
THEVENAZ Didier
Morel Jack

KUFFER Gilles

BOY Vincent
SCHILLACI Joey

MC Team Vully

MOTOCROSS Lugnorre

dimanche 07 sept 2025
Essais Chronos Twinshock Internationnal

Domicile / Wohnort Club
Payerne Suisse
Niedergdsgen Suisse
Saxon Suisse
Tschugg Suisse
Staufen Suisse
Broc Suisse
Nommay France
Montmollin Suisse
Montreux France
Bullet Suisse
Castels France
France

Choulex France
Montsevellier Suisse
France
Doubs France
Motier Suisse

Presilly France
Cult France

Suisse

Gaure France
Castelnau De Levis
Pays de Belves France
St-Blaise Suisse
Savigny Suisse
Courroux Suisse
Saint-Croix Suisse
Hallau Suisse
Gland Suisse
Poleymieux France
Gex France

DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ;
DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; UC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT

France

Moto

Inscr
Inscr

Inscr

Inscr

Best Time

01:
:04.329
:06.822
:10.361
:11.798
:12.307
:13.090
:13.967
:14.033
:15.171
:16.181
:19.181
:20.817
:22.525
:22.604
:22.725
:23.405
:28.142
:28.592
:30.284
:30.743
:33.345
:36.777
:44.160
:59.998
03:

58.990

36.732

.

PILLER SBA

In Lap
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Ecart

5.339
7.832
11.371
12.808
13.317
14.100
14.977
15.043
16.181
17.191
20.191
21.827
23.535
23.614
23.735
24.415
29.152
29.602
31.294
31.753
34.355
37.787
45.170
1:01.00¢
1:37.74%

T

QD
kel

ONOVO S OAOOO

OOOOOOWNO\@-&\I&O@&OO\@\D@\I&OB

P e A
AFS FV3

km/h
45.3
43.4
42.5
41.4

2nd Best T.
:01.911
:06.487
:12.025
:10.530
:12.534
:12.393
113.528
:14.494
:14.035
:15.980
:116.999
:19.972
:21.501
122.599
:23.684
124.274
:24.568
:28.438
:30.817
:33.215
:44.095
:33.933
:38.537
:46.458
:16.981
03:50.393

AFM Chrono

le 07.09.2025 & 17:53
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DNS

Piller’

RACE 1

Nom / Name
CHRISTENER Fabrice
FUHRER Ivo

KULL Robin

ALVES Eric

BOVEY Frederic
MOUSSON Mickaél
ALPSTAG Mario
COSTE Bernard
MARMIER Patrick
ETTER Daniel
GALLAND Gilles
GUILLOD Joél
KOHLER Philippe
KUFFER Gilles
BAILLY Yvan
BLONDIN Dominique
BLONDIN Jean-Francois
BASSO Bernard
LACAN Gaétan-Patrick
LACHAT Sébastien
THIERRIN Olivier
BUCHS Olivier
BRUALLA Michel

BOY Vincent
VARGAS HEEREN Antonio
VOEGTLIN Patrice
AVERSENG Christian
VEILLARD Philippe
LACHAT Frédérc
THEVENAZ Didier
Morel Jack
SCHILLACI Joey

MOTOCROSS Lugnorre
dimanche 07 sept 2025

Twinshock Internationnal

Domicile / Wohnort
Payerne Suisse
Niedergdsgen Suisse
Tschugg Suisse
Broc Suisse
Saxon Suisse
Nommay France
Staufen Suisse
France

Castels France
Montmollin Suisse

Motier Suisse

Bullet Suisse

Gland Suisse

Doubs France
Choulex France
Presilly France

Pays de Belves France
France
Montsevellier Suisse
Suisse

Cult France

Castelnau De Levis France

Poleymieux France
Savigny Suisse
Montreux France
Gaure France
St-Blaise Suisse
Courroux Suisse
Saint-Croix Suisse
Hallau Suisse

Gex France

DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ;
DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; UC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT

MC Team Vully

Club

Moto

Inscr

Inscr
Inscr

Inscr

Trs
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VAMAHA ~ TEES
Temps Ecart km/h Best Time In Lap
18:43.255 = 43.2|02:03.767| 5
18:49.522| 6.267 |43.0|02:01.867| 3
19:20.297 | 37.042 |41.8|02:05.890| 3
19:24.175| 40.920 |41.7|02:06.749| 8
19:48.622 | 1:05.367|40.8| 02:10.014| 6
19:59.162|1:15.907|40.5| 02:09.580| 2
20:11.942|1:28.687|40.1|02:11.904| 2
20:54.877|2:11.622|38.7|02:17.107| 7
20:55.326|2:12.071|38.7|02:17.067| 6
18:55.135 1Tr. 38.0(/02:13.179| 6
19:04.776 1Tr. 37.7|02:20.018| 3
19:12.583 1Tr. 37.4|02:18.365| 5
19:23.123 1Tr. 37.1|02:20.279| 2
19:25.409 1Tr. 37.0/02:19.351| 2
19:32.733 1Tr. 36.8|02:23.142| 4
19:34.292 1Tr. 36.7|02:16.976| 7
19:45.497 1Tr. 36.4|02:25.755| 4
20:06.532 1Tr. 35.8|02:28.035| 5
20:07.548 1Tr. 35.7|02:27.747| 4
20:19.183 1Tr. 35.4|02:25.594| 5
20:30.817 1Tr. 35.0| 02:29.170| 3
20:48.126 1Tr. 34.6|02:32.318| 8
21:11.328 1Tr. 33.9|02:34.262| 2
21:24.388 2 Tr. 29.4|02:57.896| 2
19:39.280 4 Tr. 22.8|03:37.950| 2
14:05.681 3 Tr. 38.3|02:16.677| 3
10:44.598 5Tr. 33.5|02:36.664 | 2
- - - - 0
= = = = 0
- - - - 0
= = = = 0
- - - - 0

AFM Chrono
le 07.09.2025 & 17:53
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DNS

Piller’

RACE 2

Nom / Name
CHRISTENER Fabrice
FUHRER Ivo

ALVES Eric

BOVEY Frederic
MOUSSON Mickaél
ETTER Daniel
ALPSTAG Mario
COSTE Bernard
MARMIER Patrick
BLONDIN Dominigue
GALLAND Gilles
BAILLY Yvan

KUFFER Gilles
GUILLOD Joél
KOHLER Philippe
BASSO Bernard
LACAN Gaétan-Patrick
LACHAT Sébastien
BLONDIN Jean-Francois
THIERRIN Olivier
BUCHS Olivier
AVERSENG Christian
BRUALLA Michel

BOY Vincent

KULL Robin
VEILLARD Philippe
VOEGTLIN Patrice
VARGAS HEEREN Antonio
LACHAT Frédérc
THEVENAZ Didier
Morel Jack
SCHILLACI Joey

MOTOCROSS Lugnorre
dimanche 07 sept 2025

Twinshock Internationnal

Domicile / Wohnort
Payerne Suisse
Niedergdsgen Suisse
Broc Suisse
Saxon Suisse
Nommay France
Montmollin Suisse
Staufen Suisse
France

Castels France
Choulex France

Doubs France

Gland Suisse

Motier Suisse

Bullet Suisse

Pays de Belves France
France
Montsevellier Suisse
Presilly France
Suisse

Cult France

Gaure France

Castelnau De Levis France

Poleymieux France
Tschugg Suisse
St-Blaise Suisse
Montreux France
Savigny Suisse
Courroux Suisse
Saint-Croix Suisse
Hallau Suisse

Gex France

DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ;
DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; UC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT

MC Team Vully

Club

Moto

Inscr

Inscr

Inscr

Inscr

Trs
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G A
23 AFS FUS

VAMAHA ~ TEES
Temps Ecart km/h Best Time In Lap
18:22.796 = 44.0| 02:00.789| 3
18:26.434| 3.638 [43.9]02:00.797| 3
19:16.440| 53.644 |42.0|02:06.655| 5
19:40.164 | 1:17.36841.1| 02:08.690| 3
19:46.592 | 1:23.796|40.9| 02:09.308 | 4
20:26.962|2:04.166|39.6| 02:14.583| 3
20:30.290| 2:07.494 | 39.5| 02:10.517| 2
20:32.843|2:10.047|39.4| 02:14.271| 3
20:36.076 | 2:13.280| 39.3| 02:15.436| 6
18:34.324 1Tr. 38.7|02:16.736| 2
18:54.925 1Tr. 38.0| 02:19.969| 6
19:09.556 1Tr. 37.5/02:20.282| 4
19:10.315 1Tr. 37.5|02:19.164| 7
19:18.558 1Tr. 37.2|02:20.410| 3
19:19.306 1Tr. 37.2|02:21.754| 8
19:21.172 1Tr. 37.2|02:22.268| 8
19:42.756 1Tr. 36.5|02:24.331| 6
20:06.015 1Tr. 35.8/02:17.183| 5
20:06.546 1Tr. 35.8|02:25.351| 2
20:19.418 1Tr. 35.4|02:27.615| 4
20:32.580 1Tr. 35.0| 02:30.181| 4
18:38.228 2 Tr. 33.8|02:31.722| 2
18:57.497 2 Tr. 33.2|02:39.852| 3
18:27.596 3 Tr. 29.2|02:55.617| 2
12:50.751 3 Tr. 42.0|02:02.920| 2
08:33.727 6 Tr. 31.5/02:46.970| 2
= = = = 0
- - - - 0
= = = = 0
- - - - 0
= = = = 0
- - - - 0

AFM Chrono
le 07.09.2025 & 17:53



MOTOCROSS Lugnorre (& g ~2 >

pi||er°( | 5. MSHS
dimanche 07 sept 2025 YAMAHA Poizrsa
Classemeni du Jour Twinshock Internationnal
Pos. |No. Nom / Name Domicile / Wohnort Club Moto 1M/L | 2M/L | Total
1 | 971 |[CHRISTENER Fabrice |Payerne Suisse 55 55 110
2 | 97 |FUHRER Ivo Niedergbsgen Suisse 49 49 98
3 20 |ALVES Eric Broc Suisse 41 45 86
4 78 |BOVEY Frederic Saxon Suisse 37 41 78
5 | 781 |MOUSSON Mickaél Nommay France Inscrit ¢ 35 37 72
6 | 173 |ALPSTAG Mario Staufen Suisse Inscritg 34 34 68
7 26 |ETTER Daniel Montmollin Suisse 31 35 66
8 | 505 |COSTE Bernard France 33 33 66
9 | 201 ' MARMIER Patrick Castels France 32 32 64
10| 111 |GALLAND Gilles 30 30 60
11| 27 |BLONDIN Dominique |Choulex France 25 31 56
12| 99 |GUILLOD Joél Motier Suisse 29 27 56
13| 15 |BAILLY Yvan Doubs France 26 29 55
14| 174 |KUFFER Gilles Gland Suisse 27 28 55
15| 318 [KOHLER Philippe Bullet Suisse 28 26 54
16| 21 |BASSO Bernard Pays de Belves France 23 25 48
17| 65 |LACAN Gaétan-Patrick |France 22 24 46
18 | 25 |BLONDIN Jean-FrancoigPresilly France Inscrit ¢ 24 22 46
19| 207 |KULL Robin Tschugg Suisse Inscrit ¢ 45 0 45
20 | 13 |LACHAT Sébastien Montsevellier Suisse 21 23 44
21| 88 |THIERRIN Olivier Suisse 20 21 41
22 | 166 |BUCHS Olivier Cult France 19 20 39
23| 55 |BRUALLA Michel Castelnau De Levis France 18 18 36
24 | 199 |BOY Vincent Poleymieux France 17 17 34
25| 23 |AVERSENG Christian Gaure France 0 19 19
26 | 158 VARGAS HEEREN Anton Savigny Suisse 16 0 16
27 | 17 |VEILLARD Philippe St-Blaise Suisse 0 0 0
28 2 |VOEGTLIN Patrice Montreux France 0 0 0
29| 32 |LACHAT Frédérc Courroux Suisse 0 0 0
30| 71 |THEVENAZ Didier Saint-Croix Suisse 0 0 0
31| 111 |Morel Jack Hallau Suisse 0 0 0
32| 210 |SCHILLACI Joey Gex France 0 0 0

Edité, le 07.09.2025 & 17:53



